GROWING TOGETHER

RM 2002 - Veri Sayfasini Indir

Description

RM 2002 hem yolda hem de arazide, romorklar ve hafif
kamyonlarla yapilan tagimacilik faaliyetleri icin uygundur.
Urtin 8mur dénguisi boyunca, uzun sireli dayanikhhk ve
yUksek performans saglar. "Endustriyel" modeli kaldirma
ve tagima tipi vincler icin idealdir.

UM

International Standard

Construction

B BIAS

Machinery

Zirai: Rdmork
Endustriyel: Mobil Ving




SIZE

11.00 - 20

11.00 - 20

11.00 - 20

11.00 - 20

12.00 - 20

Version

INDUSTRIAL

INDUSTRIAL

STANDARD

STANDARD

STANDARD

PR

18

RIM REC

8.0

8.0

8.0

8.0

8.5

RIM ALT
75 5 645
75,85
75;85
75,85

8.0;9.0

302

302

302

302

oD

1101

1101

1101

1101

1145

SLR

534

RC

3538

Type
TT
TT
TT
T

TT

Rolling Circumference & SLR values are at rated Load and inflation pressure. These values may vary at different Load and

pressure condition.
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