

RM 2002 - Veri Sayfasını İndir



Description

RM 2002 hem yolda hem de arazide, römorklar ve hafif kamyonlarla yapılan taşımacılık faaliyetleri için uygundur. Ürün ömür döngüsü boyunca, uzun süreli dayanıklılık ve yüksek performans sağlar. "Endüstriyel" modeli kaldırma ve taşıma tipi vinçler için idealdir.

UM

International Standard

Construction



Machinery

Zirai: Römork

Endüstriyel: Mobil Vinç

SIZE	Version	PR	RIM REC	RIM ALT	SW	OD	SLR	RC	Туре
11.00 - 20	INDUSTRIAL	18	8.0	7.5 ; 8.5	302	1101	0	0	TT
11.00 - 20	INDUSTRIAL	16	8.0	7.5 ; 8.5	302	1101	0	0	TT
11.00 - 20	STANDARD	16	8.0	7.5 ; 8.5	302	1101	0	0	TT
11.00 - 20	STANDARD	18	8.0	7.5 ; 8.5	302	1101			TT
12.00 - 20	STANDARD	18	8.5	8.0; 9.0	315	1145	534	3538	TT

Rolling Circumference & SLR values are at rated Load and inflation pressure. These values may vary at different Load and pressure condition.

Printed on 6/1/2025 12:02 PM

All product data contained in this publication are for information purposes only and may be modified at any time without prior notice. Balkrishna Industries Ltd. or any of its subsidiary companies does not undertake any responsibility or liability for undetected errors and/or misprints. All rights reserved. The materials and contents of this publication and the website are the exclusive property of Balkrishna Industries Ltd. and are protected by industrial and/or intellectual property laws. The user is not permitted to copy, reproduce, transfer, upload, make use of, publish or spread any contents, in whole or in part, on paper format, electronic format or otherwise without prior written consent by Balkrishna Industries Ltd..